



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGG 5918A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	HEADLAMP RH	NO PHOTO SHOWING DAMAGE	1,960.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,090.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	REPLACED	270.00	270.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER CHROME	REPLACED	340.00	340.00
1	FR BUMPER LOWER COVER	REPLACED	350.00	350.00
1	FR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH	REPLACED	60.00	60.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	155.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	-
2	DISTANCE SENSOR	REPLACED	300.00	300.00
2	DECOUPLING RING	NOT NECESSARY	16.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
1	RADIATOR FRAME	REPLACED	70.00	70.00
1	RADIATOR FRAME BOTTOM	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	RADIATOR FRAME WIRE	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	-
1	RADIATOR TOP FRAME GARNISH	REPLACED	210.00	210.00
1	RADIATOR	REPLACED	880.00	880.00
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	REPLACED	820.00	820.00
1	FAN SHROUD	REPLACED	820.00	820.00
1	INTERCOOLER	REPLACED	840.00	840.00
2	RADIATOR BUFFER	REPLACED	36.00	36.00
1	RADIATOR TRIM BOTTOM	REPLACED	180.00	180.00
1	RADIATOR TRIM UPPER	REPLACED	170.00	120.00
1	FR CROSSMEMBER	REPLACED	1,050.00	1,050.00
2	FR CROSSMEMBER SCREW FR	REPLACED	52.00	52.00
2	FR CROSSMEMBER SCREW FR	REPLACED	24.00	24.00
1	ENGINE MOUNTING BOTTOM	REPLACED	385.00	385.00
1	ENGINE MOUNTING LH	REPLACED	250.00	250.00
1	ENGINE MOUNTING RH	REPLACED	385.00	385.00
1	SUPPORT PANEL LOWER	REPLACED	315.00	315.00

Report Ref No. CC2/MIDA22006282/Epq2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SUPPORT REINFORCEMENT LH	REPLACED	60.00	50.00
1	SUPPORT REINFORCEMENT RH	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	SUPPORT TOP BRACKET	REPLACED	500.00	500.00
1	ENGINE OIL COOLER	REPLACED	420.00	420.00
1	AIRCON COMPRESSOR	REPLACED	2,190.00	2,190.00
1	GEARBOX ASSY	REPLACED	15,400.00	15,400.00
1	STARTER MOTOR WIRE HARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	530.00	-
1	STEERING RACK	REPLACED	4,600.00	4,600.00
1	RADIATOR HOSE	REPLACED	200.00	200.00
1	OIL SUM HOUSING	REPLACED	1,350.00	1,350.00
1	FR RH SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	520.00	-
1	FR LH SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	520.00	-
1	FR LH LOWER ARM	REPLACED	455.00	455.00
1	FR RH LOWER ARM	REPLACED	490.00	490.00
1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER CENTER	REPLACED	195.00	195.00
1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER LH	REPLACED	145.00	140.00
1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER RH	REPLACED	300.00	135.00
2	SUPPORT PANEL BRACKET CLIPS	REPLACED	60.00	60.00
1	WASHER TANK BOTTOM SLIPPER	REPLACED	10.00	10.00
2	SUPPORT PANEL SCREW	REPLACED	16.00	16.00
1	EXHAUST MOUNTING	REPLACED	120.00	120.00
1	EXHAUST MAIN BODY	NO PHOTO SHOWING DAMAGE	2,500.00	-
1	EXHAUST CLAMP	REPLACED	95.00	95.00
1	EXHAUST MANIFOLD	NO PHOTO SHOWING DAMAGE	1,400.00	-
1	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD FR	REPLACED	85.00	85.00
1	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD TOP	REPLACED	85.00	85.00
1	STEERING RACK HEAT SHIELD	REPLACED	34.00	34.00
1	DRIVE SHAFT LH	REPLACED	1,600.00	1,600.00
1	DRIVE SHAFT RH	REPLACED	1,600.00	1,600.00
1	CABLE WIRE HARNESS	REPLACED	500.00	500.00
15	BUMPER RIVETS	REPLACED	75.00	75.00
	COST PLUS 10%		4,824.30	3,826.20

Report Ref No. CC2/MIDA22006282/Epq2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
			53,067.30	42,088.20
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	COOLANT 4L (SN)	REPLACED	160.00	120.00
1	GEARBOX OIL (SN)	REPLACED	150.00	150.00
1	ENGINE OIL (SN)	REPLACED	180.00	150.00
1	BODY SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	60.00	40.00
1	TOWING (SN)	REPLACED	120.00	120.00
1	BATTERY VARTA -AGM (50%) (SN)	REPLACED	380.00	190.00
1	AUXILIARY BATTERY (50%) (SN)	REPLACED	90.00	45.00
			1,140.00	815.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE ,REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUDING TO KNOCK -OUT ,WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER .		1,800.00	1,200.00
	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON CAR O LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
	TO CONDUCT ALL WHEEL COMPUTERISED ALIGNMENT.		100.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FR L/R UNDERCARRIAGE.		500.00	400.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT ENGINE COMPARTMENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		800.00	500.00
	TO RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT (ABS ,SRS,ECU MEMORY & ETC).		300.00	200.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL AIRCON COMPONENT INCLUDING CHARGE UP GAS.		120.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE RADIATOR & SUPPORT PANEL TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FR CROSSMEMBER .		300.00	150.00
	TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING.		150.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSORS.		60.00	60.00
	TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING.		80.00	20.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS .		800.00	300.00
			5,660.00	3,150.00
GRAND TOTAL			59,867.30	46,053.20

Report Ref No. CC2/MIDA22006282/Epq2



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			46,053.20
-----------------------------	--	--	-----------

Report Ref No. CC2/MIDA22006282/Epq2

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.